The quick and easy solution for IoT and asset tracking.
AgoraBee IXCODE reader is the answer to market demands where
robustness, reliability and ease of installation is requested.
AgoraBee IXCODE IoT reader
Reference Applications
 n Containers tracking
 n Trailers tracking
 n Tools tracking

 n Storage temperature -25°C to +125°C
 n Shock resistant
Order information
 n KRYPTON 2400 UID : AB-AR-2400-K100U
 n KRYPTON 868 UID : AB-AR-868-K100U
 n KRYPTON 868 MOTION : AB-AR-868-K120M
 n KRYPTON 868 ONOFF  : AB-AR-868-K100S
Disclaimer
THE MATERIALS, PRODUCTS AND SERVICES ARE SOLD SUBJECT TO ITS STANDARD
CONDITIONS OF SALE, WHICH ARE INCLUDED IN THE APPLICABLE DISTRIBUTOR OR
OTHER SALES AGREEMENT. ALTHOUGH ANY INFORMATION, RECOMMENDATIONS,

 n Storage temperature -25°C to +125°C
 n Shock resistant
Order information
 n KRYPTON+ 2400 UID : AB-AR-2400-KP100U
 n KRYPTON+ 2400 ROT * : AB-AR-2400-KP100ROT
 n KRYPTON+ 2400 CHRONOS * : AB-AR-2400-KP100J
 n KRYPTON+ 868 UID : AB-AR-868-KP100U
 n KRYPTON+ 868 TEMP INT : AB-AR-868-KP102T
 n KRYPTON+ 868 MOTION : AB-AR-868-KP100M
 n KRYPTON+ 868 ONOFF  : AB-AR-868-KP100S
* Soon available, contact us.
Disclaimer
THE MATERIALS, PRODUCTS AND SERVICES ARE SOLD SUBJECT TO ITS STANDARD
CONDITIONS OF SALE, WHICH ARE INCLUDED IN THE APPLICABLE DISTRIBUTOR OR